
PRO-D DAY CAMP SCHEDULE
for	 GRADE	3-6

8:45	AM Meet in Mr Hoerger's class and sign in for 
the day

8:45	AM Meet in Mr Hoerger's class and sign in for 
the day

8:45	AM Meet in Mr Hoerger's class and sign in for 
the day

8:45	AM Meet in Mr Hoerger's class and sign in for 
the day

9:40	AM Get ready for travel and walk to bus stop 9:40	AM Get ready for travel and walk to bus stop 8:50	AM Crafts,	painting,	drawing,	and	reading 8:50	AM Crafts,	painting,	drawing,	and	reading
10:06	AM Catch Bus #3 (Valleycliff-Downtown). 

Transfer to Bus #9 (Cheiftan Centre) and 
travel to Brennan Park.

10:06	AM Catch Bus #3 (Valleycliff-Downtown). 
Transfer to Bus #9 (Cheiftan Centre) and 
travel to Brennan Park.

10:45	AM Snack	and	free	play	time 10:45	AM Snack	and	free	play	time

10:40	AM Arrive at Brennan Park. Snack and outdoor 
play time

10:40	AM Arrive at Brennan Park. Snack and outdoor 
play time

11:15	AM Weather	permitting	-	local	hike.		If	the	rain	
is	heavy	-	indoor	activities

11:15	AM Weather	permitting	-	local	hike.		If	the	rain	
is	heavy	-	indoor	activities

11:30	AM Toonie Swim at Brennan Park 11:30	AM Toonie Swim at Brennan Park 12:45	PM Lunch	and	free	play 12:45	PM Lunch	and	free	play
1:00	PM Shower, change, and lunch 1:00	PM Shower, change, and lunch 1:30	PM Get	ready	for	skating	&	walk	to	bus	stop.	

Students	must	take	all	belongings,	as	they	
are	not	returning	to	the	school.	

1:30	PM Get	ready	for	skating	&	walk	to	bus	stop.	
Students	must	take	all	belongings,	as	they	
are	not	returning	to	the	school.	

1:47	PM Catch Bus #2 (Brennan Park-Downtown). 
Transfer to Bus #3 (Downtown-Valleycliff)

1:47	PM Catch Bus #2 (Brennan Park-Downtown). 
Transfer to Bus #3 (Downtown-Valleycliff)

2:05	PM Catch	Bus	#3	(Valleycliff-Downtown).	
Transfer	to	Bus	#9	(Chieftain	Centre).

2:05	PM Catch	Bus	#3	(Valleycliff-Downtown).	
Transfer	to	Bus	#9	(Chieftain	Centre).

2:24	PM Arrive on Hospital Hill & walk back to 
school

2:24	PM Arrive on Hospital Hill & walk back to 
school

2:40	PM Arrive	at	Brennan	Park 2:40	PM Arrive	at	Brennan	Park

2:50	PM Outdoor	play	time 2:50	PM Outdoor	play	time 2:45	PM Loonie	Skate	at	Brennan	Park. 2:45	PM Loonie	Skate	at	Brennan	Park.
3:15	PM Pick-up at school 3:15	PM Pick-up at school 3:15	PM Pick-up	at	Brennan	Park 3:15	PM Pick-up	at	Brennan	Park

GEAR	&	SUPPLY	LIST:	 GEAR	&	SUPPLY	LIST:	 GEAR	&	SUPPLY	LIST:	 GEAR	&	SUPPLY	LIST:	

FOOD:   Provide enough snacks & lunch to support 
a full day of activities. 

FOOD:   Provide enough snacks & lunch to support 
a full day of activities. 

FOOD:   Provide enough snacks & lunch to support 
a full day of activities. 

FOOD:   Provide enough snacks & lunch to support 
a full day of activities. 

CLOTHING: Outdoor rain gear CLOTHING: Outdoor rain gear CLOTHING: Outdoor rain gear CLOTHING: Outdoor rain gear
Full change of dry clothes Full change of dry clothes Full change of dry clothes Full change of dry clothes
Spare pair of dry shoes Spare pair of dry shoes Spare pair of dry shoes Spare pair of dry shoes
Swimming gear (swim suit, towel, etc) Swimming gear (swim suit, towel, etc) Bag for wet clothes Bag for wet clothes
Bag for wet clothes Bag for wet clothes Skating gear (helmet, skates, mits, etc) Skating gear (helmet, skates, mits, etc)

COSTS: All field trip costs are covered by program 
fees.  No additional funds are needed for 
time spent at Brennan Park. 

COSTS: All field trip costs are covered by program 
fees.  No additional funds are needed for 
time spent at Brennan Park. 

COSTS: All field trip costs are covered by program 
fees.  No additional funds are needed for 
time spent at Brennan Park. 

COSTS: All field trip costs are covered by program 
fees.  No additional funds are needed for 
time spent at Brennan Park. 

NOTES: Please ensure all items needed for the day 
are easily carried while walking and 
travelling by bus. A properly fitted 
backpack is recommended.

NOTES: Please ensure all items needed for the day 
are easily carried while walking and 
travelling by bus. A properly fitted 
backpack is recommended.

NOTES: Please ensure all items needed for the day 
are easily carried while walking and 
travelling by bus. A properly fitted 
backpack is recommended.

NOTES: Please ensure all items needed for the day 
are easily carried while walking and 
travelling by bus. A properly fitted 
backpack is recommended.

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

13-Nov-18

TUESDAY

13-Nov-18 14-Nov-18 15-Nov-18 16-Nov-18

15-Nov-18

THURSDAY
16-Nov-18

FRIDAY
14-Nov-18

WEDNESDAY


